Frequency Multiplier
X4, 9.6~11.2GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Wireless
* Low Power Consumption * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test
Electrical
Output Frequency: 9.6~11.2GHz
Input Frequency: 2.4~2.8GHz
Multiplication Factor: 4
Output Power: 12dBm min.
Input Power: 0~5dBm
Voltage: +8V±0.5V
Current: 150mA max.
Mechanical
Size*1: 25*30*8mm
0.984*1.181*0.315in
RF Connector: SMA female
[1] Exclude connectors.
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -40~+85℃
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
Customization is available upon request.
NFM4-9600-11200
How To Order
NFM4-9600-11200